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4,966
617.8
14.4
94.70%
0.00%
76.20%
1152
23.7
100%
94%
99.70%

3,538
381.9
15.9
93.50%
0.70%
65.90%
1091
21.4
99%
82%
98.20%

32,521
4,404.10
13.4
93.40%
0.40%
78.20%
1005
22.4
99%
75%
96.50%

3,900
566.6
13.5
93.40%
0.10%
83.80%
989
22.1
100%
77%
99.00%

49,060
6,361.60
13.3
94.20%
1.00%
69.40%
1136
23.4
99%
83%
95.50%

8,351
983.1
15.9
93.40%
2.30%
87.90%
930
20.4
100%
74%
92.80%

1,483
207.8
13.8
93.80%
0.40%
88.90%
929
23.1
99%
73%
98.20%

1,640
220.6
14.5
94.10%
1.10%
58.30%
1078
20.5
100%
81%
96.40%

2,801
414.8
14.9
93.60%
0.20%
57.80%
1073
18.2
100%
83%
93.00%

Argyle ISD

Aubrey ISD 

Denton ISD 

Lake Dallas ISD

Lewisville ISD 

Little Elm ISD 

Pilot Point ISD

Ponder ISD 

SangerISD 

Texas Education Agency’s Texas Academic Performance Report (T.A.P.R.)  Published August 2024. Current data from
December 2023. For more information, please visit: www.tea.texas.gov

20
24

DENTON
COUNTY

School Guide

Total Students
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher
Attendance Rate
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)
% Tested -  SAT/ACT
Average SAT Score
Average ACT Score
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

Total Students
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher
Attendance Rate
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)
% Tested -  SAT/ACT
Average SAT Score
Average ACT Score
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

2,298
341.3
13.4
94.20%
0.90%
60.30%
1008
24.4
99%
80%
96.20%

29,248
3,132.60
15.6
94.10%
0.90%
90.20%
1038
23.7
100%
83%
94.80%

Krum ISD Northwest ISD 


