DENTON COUNTY

School Guide

Texas Education Agency's Texas Academic Performance Report (T.A.P.R.) Published August 2024. Current data from December 2023. For more information, please visit: www.tea.texas.gov

Argyle ISD

Total Students	4.966
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	617.8
Students per Teacher	14.4
Attendance Rate	94.70%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.00%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	76.20%
Average SAT Score	1152
Average ACT Score	23.7
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	94%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	99.70%

Aubrey ISD

Total Students	3,538
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	381.9
Students per Teacher	15.9
Attendance Rate	93.50%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.70%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	65.90%
Average SAT Score	1091
Average ACT Score	21.4
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	99%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	82%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	98.20%

Denton ISD

Total Students	32,521
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	4,404.10
Students per Teacher	13.4
Attendance Rate	93.40%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.40%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	78.20%
Average SAT Score	1005
Average ACT Score	22.4
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	99%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	75%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	96.50%

Krum ISD

Total Students	2,298
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	341.3
Students per Teacher	13.4
Attendance Rate	94.20%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.90%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	60.30%
Average SAT Score	1008
Average ACT Score	24.4
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	99%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	80%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	96.20%

Lake Dallas ISD

Total Students	3,900
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	566.6
Students per Teacher	13.5
Attendance Rate	93.40%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.10%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	83.80%
Average SAT Score	989
Average ACT Score	22.1
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	77%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	99.00%

Lewisville ISD

Total Students	49,060
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	6,361.60
Students per Teacher	13.3
Attendance Rate	94.20%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	1.00%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	69.40%
Average SAT Score	1136
Average ACT Score	23.4
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	99%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	83%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	95.50%

Little Elm ISD

Total Students	8,351
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	983.1
Students per Teacher	15.9
Attendance Rate	93.40%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	2.30%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	87.90%
Average SAT Score	930
Average ACT Score	20.4
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	74%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	92.80%

Northwest ISD

Total Students	29,248
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	3,132.60
Students per Teacher	15.6
Attendance Rate	94.10%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.90%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	90.20%
Average SAT Score	1038
Average ACT Score	23.7
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	83%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	94.80%

Pilot Point ISD

Total Students	1,483
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	207.8
Students per Teacher	13.8
Attendance Rate	93.80%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.40%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	88.90%
Average SAT Score	929
Average ACT Score	23.1
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	99%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	73%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	98.20%

Ponder ISD

Total Students	1,640
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	220.6
Students per Teacher	14.5
Attendance Rate	94.10%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	1.10%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	58.30%
Average SAT Score	1078
Average ACT Score	20.5
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	81%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	96.40%

SangerISD

Total Students	2,801
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	414.8
Students per Teacher	14.9
Attendance Rate	93.60%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.20%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	57.80%
Average SAT Score	1073
Average ACT Score	18.2
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	83%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	93.00%

